
2022-23 HS Softball Schedule 

Date Opponent Location Time 
Monday, August 8, 2022 Prague AWAY 5:00 V/JV
Tuesday, August 9, 2022 Ninnekah (1 Game) LA 5:00 V

Thursday, August 11, 2022 Jones (1 Game) LA 4:30 V
Friday, August 12, 2022

Monday, August 15, 2022 Meeker (1 Game) LA 6:45 V
Tuesday, August 16, 2022 Chandler LA 5:00 V/JV
Thursday, August 18, 2022 Ninnekah Tournament Chickasha TBA V

Friday, August 19, 2022 Ninnekah Tournament Chickasha TBA V
Saturday, August 20, 2022 Ninnekah Tournament Chickasha TBA V
Monday, August 22, 2022 Purcell AWAY 5:00 V/JV
Tuesday, August 23, 2022 Bethel LA 6:45 V
Thursday, August 25, 2022 Crooked Oak (Varsity Double) AWAY 5:00 V/V

Friday, August 26, 2022
Monday, August 29, 2022 Lexington LA 5:00 V/JV
Tuesday, August 30, 2022

Thursday, September 1, 2022 Mcloud AWAY 5:00 V/JV
Friday, September 2, 2022 Bridge Creek AWAY 12:00 V/JV

Monday, September 5, 2022 Labor Day 
Tuesday, September 6, 2022 Meeker (1 Game) AWAY 6:45
Thursday, September 8, 2022 Mcloud Tournament AWAY TBA V

Friday, September 9, 2022 Mcloud Tournament AWAY TBA V
Saturday, September 10, 2022 Mcloud Tournament AWAY TBA V
Monday, September 12, 2022 Chandler AWAY 5:00 V/JV
Tuesday, September 13, 2022 Purcell LA 5:00 V/JV
Thursday, September 15, 2022

Friday, September 16, 2022 Bridge Creek LA 12:00 V/JV
Monday, September 19, 2022 Bethel AWAY 5:00 V/JV
Tuesday, September 20, 2022 Lexington AWAY 5:00 V/JV
Thursday, September 22, 2022 Bi-Districts TBA TBA V 

Friday, September 23, 2022 Bi-Districts TBA TBA V 
Saturday, September 24, 2022 Bi-Districts TBA TBA V 
Monday, September 26, 2022 Prague LA 5:00 V/JV

Thursday, September 29, 2022 Regionals TBA TBA V
Friday, September 30, 2022 Regionals TBA TBA V
Saturday, October 1, 2022 Regionals TBA TBA V
Thursday, October 6, 2022 STATE TBA TBA V

Friday, October 7, 2022 STATE TBA TBA V
Saturday, October 8, 2022 STATE TBA TBA V


